
Subject: Fwd: FINAL - Minimum Wage Ordinance Brown Bag Flier
From: Miranda Paster
Date: 06/23/2016 05:36 PM
To: Jasmine Ramos
CC: Andrew Thomas <Andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, lessisters@lycos.com, wilmingtonchamber
<wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>, Ellen Endo <ellenendo@yahoo.com>, s ch <serranochilipepper@yahoo.com>,
"Russell, Mike" <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Jeff Zarrinnam <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>, Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>,
Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>, "Van Cise, Eugene" <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>, "Flores, Jose" <jose.flores@lacity.org>

FYI
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Leti Garcia <leti.garcia@lacity.org>
Date: Thu, Jun 23, 2016 at 2:57 PM
Subject: FINAL - Minimum Wage Ordinance Brown Bag Flier
To: Jessica Yasukochi <Jessica@vica.com>, Kimberly Fitzpatrick <kim.fitzpatrick@lacity.org>, Miranda Paster
<miranda.paster@lacity.org>, Yono Hong <yono.hong@lacity.org>, Beth Slick <beth.slick@lacity.org>,
mbecerra@dcba.lacounty.gov
Cc: Capri Maddox <capri.maddox@lacity.org>

Attached is the Flier for the event on July 26.  Thank you.  Leti

Leti Garcia
Assistant to Capri Maddox, Special Assistant City Attorney and
Alex Ponder, Director, Policy & Intergovernmental Relations
Office of the City Attorney 
200 N. Main Street, Room 800
Los Angeles, CA  90012
(213) 978-8362

*****************Confidentiality Notice *************************
This electronic message transmission contains information
from the Office of the Los Angeles City Attorney, which may be confidential or protected by the attorney-client privilege and/or the
work product doctrine. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying,
distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachments without reading or saving in any manner.
********************************************************************

-- 
Counting my blessings - Sing and be Happy Today!
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